Turn Next Road
R 0 Rtoloop around lake

After full loop head out
of park

S 0.68 Cross Lincoln
S 0.15 Straight Walnut Lane

S 0.16

Total
0.25

0.41

1.09
1.24

Turn

Next Road

R Washington Avenue
(don't cross)

0.36 R South Villa Drive
0.5 R Lincoln Avenue
0.35 L back into park

0.36

Total

1.6

1.96
2.46
2.81



