Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R to loop around lake	0.25
S	0.16	After full loop head out of park	0.41
S	0.68	Cross Lincoln	1.09
S	0.15	Straight Walnut Lane	1.24

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.36	R Washington Avenue (don't cross)	1.6
R	0.36	R South Villa Drive	1.96
R	0.5	R Lincoln Avenue	2.46
L	0.35	L back into park	2.81